Strutt Your Mutt 5K - September 10, 2016

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type Age(Sex) Place Bib# Name Time Pace Type Age(sex)
1 877 Arnold, Mark 00:23:21.62  7:31 Strutts  57(v) 47 832 Krawetzki, Cassy 00:49:48.43  16:02 Strutts  42(F)
2 812 Johnson, Abbie & 00:25:24.71 810 Mutts  17(F) 48 830 Sarno, Jenna 00:51:24.47 16:32 Strutts  31(F)
Brutus 49 853 Britton, Debra 00:51:49.87 16:40 Strutts  61(F)
3 820 Abbott, Sam 00:26:46.83  8:37 Sfrutts  14(v) 50 848 Reinhart, Stephanie  00:52:00.19 16:44 Mutts  41(F)
4 825 Ellis, Wendy 00:26:59.01  8:41 Strutts  33(F) & Katie
5 876 Hardeman, Deanna 00:27:37.21  8:53 Strutts  26(F) 51 869 Fouty, Nathan & 00:53:03.79 17:04 Mutts  38(Mm)
6 821 Abbott, Sherri 00:27:50.07  8:57 Strutts  47(F) Pedro
7 860 Bevier, Chrissy & 00:28:02.02 9:01 Mutts  35(F) 52 868 Fouty, Grace & Butch 00:53:04.40 17:05 Mutts  10(F)
Buckwheat 53 871 Sullivan, Michael 00:53:16.23 17:08 Strutts  43(v)
8 838 Caris, Candice 00:28:27.22 9:09 Strutts  27(F) 54 864 Jones, Julie & Lola 00:53:16.50 17:08 Mutts  42(F)
9 845 Scheidler, Melissa 00:28:34.10 9:12 Strutts  58(F) 55 867 Fouty, Cher 00:53:21.45 17:10 Strutts  44(F)
10 881 Kitzer, Sean & Brian 00:28:51.02 9:17 Mutts  36(M) 56 855 Cobb, Joellen 00:54:07.11 17:25 Strutts  48(F)
11 863 Reece, Kim 00:29:11.63  9:23 Strutts  54(F) 57 854 Cobb, Dan 00:54:08.02 17:25 Strutts  53(m)
12 816 Gacovsky, Kara & 00:29:26.74  9:28 Mutts  25(F) 58 872 Warner, Sarah & 00:55:40.21 17:55 Mutts  2g(F)
Boone Quasimodo
13 852 Kochenderfer, Tracey 00:29:40.92  9:33 Strutts  52(F) 59 873 Yakunich, Natalie 00:55:40.48 17:55 Strutts  29(F)
14 815 Kochenderfer, John 00:29:47.69  9:35 Strutts  51(m) 60 875 Riguet, Brooke & 00:55:47.17 17:57 Mutts  21(F)
15 817 Sage, Lisa 00:30:42.67  9:53 Strutts  41(F) Pedro
16 859 Sanderson, Heidi & 00:30:50.91 9:55 Mutts  59(F) 61 874 Miller, Andrea 00:55:59.28 18:01 Strutts  47(F)
Bane 62 878 Windsor, Ren 00:57:43.30 18:34 Strutts  30(F)
17 844 Benner, Brian 00:31:32.56  10:09 Strutts  17(v) 63 856 Durbin, Sally & Jade  00:57:43.94 18:34 Mutts  5g(F)
18 879 Moore, Larry 00:32:36.48 10:29 Strutts  e6(M) 64 850 Hendershott, Denise 1:01:05.39  19:39 Strutts  5g(F)
19 831 Burchfield, Michelle 00:32:40.11 10:31 Strutts  s51(F) 65 851 Lehnhart, Tami 1:01:05.62  19:39 Strutts  48(F)
20 814 Mack, Brenda 00:33:25.05 10:45 Strutts  53(F) 66 861 Lykins, Alison & 1:05:16.27 21:00 Mutts  36(F)
21 839 Miller, Ashlee & Kiya  00:33:33.77 10:48 Mutts  31(F) Charlie
22 837 Zoll, Cassie 00:34:34.15 11:07 Strutts  37(F) 67 849 Miller, Amy & 1:05:16.66 ~ 21:00 Mutts  35(F)
23 846 Gorman, Debbie 00:34:34.21 11:07 Strutts  s7(F) Akeelee
24 824 Divelbiss, Buck & 00:34:42.59 11:10 Mutts  32(m)
June
25 843 Doyle, Cynthia & 00:34:45.98 11:11 Mutts  s52(F)
Marvon
26 882 Van Dine, Brittany & 00:35:11.84 11:19 Mutts  32(F)
Odin
27 819 Abbott, Megan & 00:35:16.17 11:21 Mutts  16(F)
Penny
28 847 Harris, Wayne & 00:35:56.42 11:34 Mutts  58(Mm)
Maggie
29 880 Zachanias, Kelli & 00:36:34.88 11:46 Mutts  49(F)
Mya
30 866 Fackelman, Ashley 00:37:30.49 12:04 Strutts  29(F)
31 865 Zellner, Roger 00:37:30.71 12:04 Strutts  s59(m)
32 834 Vanmeter, Allie & 00:37:42.66 12:08 Mutts  19(F)
Tonto
33 833 Manring, Robin & 00:37:42.88 12:08 Mutts  41(F)
Tucker
34 884 Furukaua, Nay & 00:39:04.16  12:34 Mutts  43(F)
Elvis
35 813 Johnson, Allison & 00:40:13.09 12:57 Mutts  21(F)
Buckeye
36 858 Robinson, Ann & V 00:41:14.65 13:16 Mutts  67(F)
37 811 Abbott, Ava 00:41:49.79 13:27 Strutts  7(F)
38 829 Sarno, Eric & 00:43:47.11 14:05 Mutts  30(Mm)
Shadow
39 835 Vanmeter, Sydney & 00:44:15.29 14:14 Mutts  16(F)
Xena
40 818 Ferguson, Caleb 00:45:44.26  14:43 Strutts  20(Mm)
41 870 Arnold, Kaitlyn & Lilly  00:45:45.37 14:43 Mutts  21(F)
42 883 Chang, Momoka 00:46:06.17 14:50 Strutts  15(F)
43 842 Sweet, Linda 00:47:29.04 15:17 Strutts  36(F)
44 841 Sweet, Tyler 00:47:33.02 15:18 Strutts  26(Mm)
45 857 Paramore, Tammy & 00:48:30.38 15:36 Mutts  4g(F)
Murphy
46 826 Looney, Samantha & 00:49:25.88 15:54 Mutts  31(F)
River
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Strutt Your Mutt 5K - September 10, 2016

Name

Arnold, Mark
Abbott, Sam

Ellis, Wendy
Hardeman, Deanna
Abbott, Sherri
Caris, Candice
Scheidler, Melissa
Reece, Kim

Kochenderfer,
Tracey

Kochenderfer, John
Sage, Lisa

Benner, Brian
Moore, Larry
Burchfield, Michelle
Mack, Brenda

Zoll, Cassie

Gorman, Debbie

Fackelman, Ashley
Zellner, Roger
Abbott, Ava
Ferguson, Caleb
Chang, Momoka
Sweet, Linda
Sweet, Tyler
Krawetzki, Cassy
Sarno, Jenna
Britton, Debra
Sullivan, Michael
Fouty, Cher
Cobb, Joellen
Cobb, Dan
Yakunich, Natalie
Miller, Andrea

Windsor, Ren

Hendershott, Denise

Lehnhart, Tami

Name

Johnson, Abbie &
Brutus
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Strutts
Time

00:23:21.62
00:26:46.83
00:26:59.01
00:27:37.21
00:27:50.07
00:28:27.22
00:28:34.10
00:29:11.63
00:29:40.92

00:29:47.69
00:30:42.67
00:31:32.56
00:32:36.48
00:32:40.11
00:33:25.05
00:34:34.15
00:34:34.21

00:37:30.49
00:37:30.71
00:41:49.79
00:45:44.26
00:46:06.17
00:47:29.04
00:47:33.02
00:49:48.43
00:51:24.47
00:51:49.87
00:53:16.23
00:53:21.45
00:54:07.11
00:54:08.02
00:55:40.48
00:55:59.28
00:57:43.30
1:01:05.39
1:01:05.62

Mutts
Time

00:25:24.71

Type
MALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Type
FEMALE

City

Mt. Gilead
Greenfield
Mansfield
Mt. Gilead
Mansfield
Galion
Ontario

Mansfield

Mansfield
Loudonville

Marengo

Ashland
Mansfield
Fredericktown

Mansfieldnigto
n

Mansfield
Lucas
Mt. Gilead

Lexington

Mansfield
Newark
Mansfield
Mansfield
Fredericktown
Stow
Granville
Bucyrus
Bucyrus
Stow

Shelby

Mansfield

Mansfield

City
Mansfield

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29
30

31

860

881
816

859

839
824

843

882

819

847

880

834

833

884

813

858
829

835

870
857

826

848

869

868

864
872

875

856
861

849

Bevier, Chrissy &
Buckwheat

Kitzer, Sean & Brian

Gacovsky, Kara &
Boone

Sanderson, Heidi &
Bane

Miller, Ashlee & Kiya

Divelbiss, Buck &
June

Doyle, Cynthia &
Marvon

Van Dine, Brittany &
QOdin

Abbott, Megan &
Penny

Harris, Wayne &
Maggie

Zachanias, Kelli &
Mya

Vanmeter, Allie &
Tonto

Manring, Robin &
Tucker

Furukaua, Nay &
Elvis

Johnson, Allison &
Buckeye

Robinson, Ann & V

Sarno, Eric &
Shadow

Vanmeter, Sydney &
Xena

Arnold, Kaitlyn & Lilly

Paramore, Tammy &
Murphy

Looney, Samantha &
River

Reinhart, Stephanie
& Katie

Fouty, Nathan &
Pedro

Fouty, Grace &
Butch

Jones, Julie & Lola

Warner, Sarah &
Quasimodo

Riguet, Brooke &
Pedro

Durbin, Sally & Jade

Lykins, Alison &
Charlie

Miller, Amy &
Akeelee
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00:28:02.02

00:28:51.02
00:29:26.74

00:30:50.91

00:33:33.77
00:34:42.59

00:34:45.98

00:35:11.84

00:35:16.17

00:35:56.42

00:36:34.88

00:37:42.66

00:37:42.88

00:39:04.16

00:40:13.09

00:41:14.65
00:43:47.11

00:44:15.29

00:45:45.37
00:48:30.38

00:49:25.88

00:52:00.19

00:53:03.79

00:53:04.40

00:53:16.50
00:55:40.21

00:55:47.17

00:57:43.94
1:05:16.27

1:05:16.66

FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

Shelby

Shiloh

Ontario

Monroeville

Galion

Wadsworth

Mt. Gilead

Mansfield

Mansfield

Mansfield

Mansfield

Perrysville

Mansfield
Mansfield

Willard
Mansfield

Galion
Mansfield
Granville
Granville

Mt. Gilead

Stow

Shelby

Mansfield

Shelby

Monroeville
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Bib#
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Bib#
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Strutt Your Mutt 5K - September 10, 2016

Male Overall Winner
Name Time Type

Arnold, Mark 23:21.62 Strutts

Female Overall Winner

Name Time Type
Johnson, Abbie & 25:24.71 Mutts
Brutus

Female 9 & under

Name Time Type
Abbott, Ava 41:49.79 Strutts
Male 10 - 14
Name Time Type
Abbott, Sam 26:46.83 Strutts
Female 10 - 14
Name Time Type
Fouty, Grace & 53:04.40 Mutts
Butch
Male 15 - 19
Name Time Type
Benner, Brian 31:32.56 Strutts
Female 15 -19
Name Time Type
Abbott, Megan & 35:16.17 Mutts
Penny
Vanmeter, Allie & 37:42.66 Mutts
Tonto
Vanmeter, Sydney & 44:15.29 Mutts
Xena
Chang, Momoka 46:06.17 Strutts
Male 20 - 24
Name Time Type
Ferguson, Caleb 45:44.26 Strutts
Female 20 - 24
Name Time Type
Johnson, Allison & 40:13.90 Mutts
Buckeye
Arnold, Kaitlyn & Lilly 45:45.37 Mutts
Riguet, Brooke & 55:47.17 Mutts
Pedro
Male 25 - 34
Name Time Type
Divelbiss, Buck & 34:42.59 Mutts
June
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City

City
Mansfield

City
Mt. Gilead

City
Mt. Gilead

City

Granville

City

Marengo

City
Mt. Gilead

Mansfield

Mansfield

City

Lexington

City

Mansfield

Willard
Shelby

City

Galion

2. 829
3. 841

Bib#
1. 825
2. 876
3. 838
4. 816
5. 839

882
7. 866
8. 826
9. 830
10. 872
11. 873
12. 878

Bib#
1. 881
2. 869
3. 871

Bib#
1. 860
2. 817
3. 837
4. 833
5. 884
6. 842
7. 832
8. 848
9. 864
10. 867
11. 861
12. 849

Sarno, Eric & 43:47.11
Shadow
Sweet, Tyler 47:33.20
Female 25 - 34
Name Time
Ellis, Wendy 26:59.10
Hardeman, Deanna 27:37.21
Caris, Candice 28:27.22
Gacovsky, Kara & 29:26.74
Boone
Miller, Ashlee & Kiya 33:33.77
Van Dine, Brittany & 35:11.84
QOdin
Fackelman, Ashley 37:30.49
Looney, Samantha & 49:25.88
River
Sarno, Jenna 51:24.47
Warner, Sarah & 55:40.21
Quasimodo
Yakunich, Natalie 55:40.48
Windsor, Ren 57:43.30
Male 35 - 44
Name Time
Kitzer, Sean & Brian 28:51.20
Fouty, Nathan & 53:03.79
Pedro
Sullivan, Michael 53:16.23
Female 35 - 44
Name Time
Bevier, Chrissy & 28:02.27
Buckwheat
Sage, Lisa 30:42.67
Zoll, Cassie 34:34.15
Manring, Robin & 37:42.88
Tucker
Furukaua, Nay & 39:04.16
Elvis
Sweet, Linda 47:29.47
Krawetzki, Cassy 49:48.43
Reinhart, Stephanie 52:00.19
& Katie
Jones, Julie & Lola 53:16.50
Fouty, Cher 53:21.45
Lykins, Alison & 1:05:16.27
Charlie
Miller, Amy & 1:05:16.66
Akeelee
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Mutts

Strutts

Type
Strutts

Strutts
Strutts

Mutts

Mutts

Mutts

Strutts

Mutts

Strutts

Mutts

Strutts

Strutts

Type
Mutts

Mutts

Strutts

Type

Mutts
Strutts
Strutts

Mutts

Mutts

Strutts
Strutts

Mutts

Mutts
Strutts

Mutts

Mutts

Mansfield

Newark

City
Greenfield
Mansfield
Mansfield

Shiloh

Monroeville

Mansfield

Galion

Mansfield

Stow

Stow

City

Granville

Stow

City
Shelby
Loudonville

Fredericktown

Mansfield

Mansfield
Mansfield

Mansfield

Mt. Gilead
Granville

Shelby

Monroeville
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Bib#
1. 815
2. 854

Bib#
1. 821
2. 863
3. 852
4. 831
5. 814
6. 843
7. 880
8. 857
9. 855
10. 874
11. 851

Bib#
1. 847
2. 865

Bib#
1. 845
2. 859
3. 846
4. 853
5. 856
6. 850

Bib#
1. 879

Bib#
1. 858

Strutt Your Mutt 5K - September 10, 2016

Male 45 - 54

Name Time

Kochenderfer, John 29:47.69

Cobb, Dan 54:08.27
Female 45 - 54
Name Time
Abbott, Sherri 27:50.70
Reece, Kim 29:11.63
Kochenderfer, 29:40.92
Tracey
Burchfield, Michelle 32:40.11
Mack, Brenda 33:25.50
Doyle, Cynthia & 34:45.98
Marvon
Zachanias, Kelli & 36:34.88
Mya

Paramore, Tammy & 48:30.38
Murphy

Cobb, Joellen 54:07.11
Miller, Andrea 55:59.28
Lehnhart, Tami 1:01:05.62
Male 55 - 64
Name Time
Harris, Wayne & 35:56.42
Maggie
Zellner, Roger 37:30.71
Female 55 - 64
Name Time
Scheidler, Melissa 28:34.10
Sanderson, Heidi & 30:50.91
Bane
Gorman, Debbie 34:34.21
Britton, Debra 51:49.87

Durbin, Sally & Jade 57:43.94
Hendershott, Denise 1:01:05.39

Male 65 & over

Name Time

Moore, Larry 32:36.48

Female 65 & over

Name Time

Robinson, Ann & V 41:14.65
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Type
Strutts

Strutts

Type
Strutts

Strutts

Strutts

Strutts
Strutts

Mutts

Mutts

Mutts

Strutts
Strutts

Strutts

Type
Mutts

Strutts

Type
Strutts

Mutts

Strutts

Strutts
Mutts

Strutts

Type
Strutts

Type
Mutts

City
Mansfield

Bucyrus

City
Mt. Gilead
Ontario

Mansfield

Ashland
Mansfield

Wadsworth

Mansfield

Bucyrus
Shelby

Mansfield

City

Mansfield

Lucas

City
Galion

Ontario

Mansfieldnigto
n

Fredericktown
Mansfield

Mansfield

City

City

Perrysville
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